
Show Results for Classic Barrel Racing on 06/16/18
at Classic Barrel Racing Arena, Reno, NV

$3,000 Added Open 4D Results 
Sidepot 17 & Under Results 
Sidepot 18-45 Ages Results 
Sidepot 46+ Ages Results 
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                  STANDARD 70%  Jackpot in $3,000 Added Open 4D              

Paying to  9 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 11736.00, Rider count = 156         

     1D Time = 16.659, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 3520.80                       
     2D Time = 17.159, Placings = 30, Pool = $ 3168.72                       
     3D Time = 17.659, Placings = 62, Pool = $ 2699.28                       
     4D Time = 18.659, Placings = 25, Pool = $ 2347.20                       
                     Not Placed = 25                                         

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.659 $739.37         Sherry Cervi on Dash Ta Diamonds               
   2nd 16.724 $633.74         Renee Ryckebosch on Lou                        
   3rd 16.764 $563.33         Angie Hardin on Smarty's Real Rock (Cayjun)    
   4th 16.791 $475.31         Jana Bean on It's Complicated                  
   5th 16.822 $387.29         Katie Pascoe on JR Famous Player               
   6th 16.824 $281.66         Cheyenne Hattesen on Lucifer                   
   7th 16.840 $176.04         Tiany Schuster on Version 6                    
   8th 16.923 $140.83         Lynette Clyde on Frenchmans Bella              
   9th 16.995 $123.23         Renee Ryckebosch on Short Go To Fame           
  10th 17.026                 Ann McGilchrist on California Fame             
  11th 17.056                 Teresa Peck on Moon Lit Chic                   
  12th 17.061                 Syd Wheeler on Hickorys Smart Holly            
  13th 17.088                 Casey Mathis on Bueno Badger TR                
  14th 17.098                 Katelyn Scott on Live From New York            

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.168 $665.43         Sherry Cervi on MP Jet Royal Money             
   2nd 17.182 $570.37         Delaina Taketa on Electric Emotion             
   3rd 17.216 $507.00         Kassi McClure on Sweet Widow Cash              
   4th 17.222 $427.78         Serena McCann Morris on Chick A Dilly Dun It   
   5th 17.242 $348.56         Savannah Wirth on Opal                         
   6th 17.251 $253.50         Cheyenne Hattesen on Let's Play Rodeo          
   7th 17.283 $158.44         Kaillee Hamre on JS Bet Red                    
   8th 17.306 $126.75         Trisha Wirth on Ruby                           
   9th 17.320 $110.91         Kate McKemy on Chip It Dee Bar                 
  10th 17.329                 Jordan Ernst on GWH Joe Song Doctari           
  11th 17.353                 Casey Ott on CP Ruff N Catty                   
  12th 17.359                 Paulina Dodds on Tatango Twist Te              
  13th 17.366                 Berlyn Franks on Lizzy                         
  14th 17.411                 Korey Knoles on Royal Flash of Cash            
  15th 17.425                 Kelly Kutchera on Rare Frosted Frenchman       
  16th 17.426                 Regan Henderson on Remi                        



  17th 17.444                 Summer Kutchera on FC Classic Sunday           
  18th 17.455                 Carley Ingram on Colonel Delta Doc             
  19th 17.471                 Casey Mathis on Button Down Cash               
  20th 17.489                 Susie Reese on Chex Easy Jet                   
  21st 17.533                 Anna Montagano on CB Flirtin With Nick         
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  22nd 17.570                 Kole Black on Hashknife Candy                  
  23rd 17.579                 Susie Reese on Tonys On His Way                
  24th 17.581                 Michelle Hoekenga on Litas On Fire             
  25th 17.586                 Claudia Brower on Elengantly Biltrite          
  26th 17.599                 Taylor Flaherty on Rocky                       
Tie    17.599                 Lindsey West on LH Fabulous Wynn               
  28th 17.607                 Whitney Davison on ConfederatesLastLady        
  29th 17.611                 Casey Ott on Egg On Your Face                  
  30th 17.625                 Mackenzie Moore on Hallie                      

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.667 $566.85         Brenda Reay on Cinco                           
   2nd 17.727 $485.87         Chyann Henry on Man On First                   
   3rd 17.732 $431.88         Rayna Currin on Shoot Me Katy                  
   4th 17.737 $364.40         Eryn Greenfield on CJS Tank                    
   5th 17.761 $296.92         Ashtin Lopeman on Nics Smart Chicy (Hazel)     
   6th 17.768 $215.94         Kersean Abatti on Band of Judge                
   7th 17.814 $134.96         Shannon Linney on Peppy Fame Twist             
   8th 17.816 $107.97         Jackie Fitzgerald on Skoal Bandit Frost        
   9th 17.824 $ 94.47         Rayanne Currin on Frenchmans Cheetah           
  10th 17.836                 Nikki Albisu on Seven Visions                  
  11th 17.843                 Karysa Septien on First Down Kismet            
  12th 17.857                 Michelle Skender on Chex The Frosty Smoke      
  13th 17.883                 Christi Roberts on CP Catataz                  
  14th 17.905                 Courtney Cooper on Red Light Ike               
  15th 17.908                 Brianna Wright on JR Chickadee Tiger           
  16th 17.911                 Brynn Cassidy on This Rey Rocks                
  17th 17.920                 Jette Black on Jackie Moon                     
  18th 17.937                 Jenny Sherbo on Lito Fox                       
  19th 17.959                 Misty Taylor on I'm A Sure Copy                
  20th 17.961                 Melissa Rankin on Fancy                        
  21st 17.970                 Stephanie Evetts on Freshmens Brucey           
  22nd 17.975                 Tara Linderman on Crowbars Gay Gay             
  23rd 18.009                 Kate McKemy on Streakin Made Me Famous         
  24th 18.042                 Michelle Skender on Gidget                     
  25th 18.081                 Taylor Howell on Janie                         
  26th 18.084                 Christi Roberts on Pilgrim                     
  27th 18.086                 Regan Henderson on Royal French Doc            
  28th 18.094                 Taylor Flaherty on Wiz                         
Tie    18.094                 Seanna Reynolds on Cats Trimmer N Cash         
  30th 18.103                 Ashley Fitzpatrick on Jag                      
  31st 18.117                 Nikki Albisu on LoRider                        
  32nd 18.124                 Meg Brehm on Chips                             
  33rd 18.143                 Sandra Corbin on Lolas Biankus Babe            
  34th 18.151                 Merline Jackson on Joaks Bold Bug              
  35th 18.182                 Janis Rudy on General Bets Moolah              
  36th 18.184                 Sandra Crossley on Jlos Legacy                 
  37th 18.192                 Heather Jessop on Shes Wicked Good             



  38th 18.195                 Michelle Skender on Exclusive Two Eyed Gunner  
  39th 18.205                 Kyle Ruf on Doctor Dash Away                   
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  40th 18.215                 Meg Brehm on Sly                               
  41st 18.221                 Sunny Rae Haskins on Saltys Tigger             
  42nd 18.228                 Michelle Hoekenga on Smokums Tuf Miss          
  43rd 18.264                 Kristin Peek on RCY Shesa Credit               
  44th 18.270                 Georgia Black on Pistol Goes Boon              
  45th 18.281                 Michelle Skender on Rafters Nu Star            
  46th 18.296                 Cathy Cagliari on Snicker At Fame              
  47th 18.308                 Samantha Berman on Newby                       
  48th 18.326                 Sara Parker on Docs Roan Cajun                 
  49th 18.351                 Heather Jessop on Dashin Ava                   
  50th 18.357                 Delaina Taketa on CQ Streakin For Chex         
  51st 18.359                 Tia Baker on Cheeka                            
  52nd 18.395                 Lydia Leanos on Middleburg Hunt                
  53rd 18.409                 Jette Black on Cowdancer Goldseeker            
  54th 18.475                 Sunny Rae Haskins on Truly Perks Reb           
  55th 18.513                 Spring Krogue on Doubles Last Smokum           
  56th 18.517                 Karen Regan on Smart Lil Fandango              
  57th 18.539                 Emily Dodds on Brandy Boonsmart                
  58th 18.553                 Rashell Rafanelli Fehlman on Baghdad Bob       
  59th 18.566                 Emilee Nicora on Senfully Hickory              
  60th 18.578                 Tyler Ziegenmeyer on Rusty                     
  61st 18.622                 Kelly Kutchera on BR Phantoms Rose             
  62nd 18.648                 Taira Steen on Sunnys Flying Spook             

                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 18.709 $492.91         Jene' Mathis on High N Famous                  
   2nd 18.753 $422.50         Paula Donnatin on Leapyear Romance             
   3rd 18.764 $375.55         Kasi Finley on HR Mucho Diamonds               
   4th 18.765 $316.87         Tina Padovano on Pimas Docs Moon               
   5th 18.781 $258.19         Haley Hastie on Bonita Romance                 
   6th 18.806 $187.78         Sabra Steen on Ro Lena Mango                   
   7th 18.826 $117.36         Merline Jackson on Gold Nuggets Rane           
   8th 19.013 $ 93.89         Jenny Sherbo on Gone Wrong                     
   9th 19.049 $ 82.15         Lesa Ettinger on Dynaminte N Diamonds          
  10th 19.108                 Suzanne Brooks on LD Lil Foxy                  
  11th 19.191                 Heather Spitz on Dancin On Daimonds            
  12th 19.386                 Haley Duke on Olaf                             
  13th 19.395                 Rachel Kiser on Koda                           
  14th 19.404                 Kaiya Heaverne on Down Right Illusive          
  15th 19.417                 Serena McCann Morris on DW I Eat Cash          
  16th 19.643                 Karen Dixon on Jazzy                           
  17th 19.645                 Skyelar Harmon on Sevens Dunit Million         
  18th 19.649                 Brenda Sellers on Cisco                        
  19th 19.726                 Susie Reese on Miss Destiny Dae                
  20th 19.953                 Paige Gould on Jet                             
  21st 20.014                 Cali Smith on Rengo                            
  22nd 20.071                 Tera McQuirk on WhiskeyMakesMeShine            
  23rd 22.679                 Darby Fox on Yodi                              
  24th 23.360                 Brittany Evans on CT Classical Music           
  25th 27.846                 Suzanne Brooks on De Famous One                
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N/T    411.432                Talia Steele on Roy                            
N/T    416.640                Randi Buchanan on Royal Flight Ta Fame         
N/T    416.796                Tiany Schuster on Prissy French Girl           
N/T    416.939                Sherry Cervi on Easily Dashed                  
N/T    417.162                Cathy Cagliari on Curly Sue Fame               
N/T    417.356                Becca Fullenwider on Shawnes Fire Striker      
N/T    417.503                Meghann McNulty on Cole D Royal                
N/T    417.602                Jordan Mevius on Frenchmans Proudest           
N/T    417.724                Laura McClure on Heza Fast Frenchman           
N/T    417.753                Casey Ott on Moons Dew Drop                    
N/T    417.840                Casey Ott on Brazils Misty Badger              
N/T    417.971                Regan Blair on Leetas Lucky Charm              
N/T    417.971                Misty Taylor on 45                             
N/T    418.542                Leina Clarke on Moose                          
N/T    418.567                Georgia Black on VF Wings Of Fire              
N/T    418.852                Jene' Mathis on Genuinely Nito                 
N/T    418.959                Karysa Septien on Kismets Lectic Fox           
N/T    418.971                Emma Swift on Poppy                            
N/T    419.264                Cindy Thomas on Cutters Lil Image              
N/T    420.236                Kaleigh Wissner on MR Cowboys Secret           
N/T    425.210                Anna Montagano on Casadays French Moon         
N/T    426.942                Debbie Tayler on Shesa Flashy Dash             
N/T    428.521                Patty Ott on Trun Up The Fire                  
N/T    429.061                Randi Buchanan on Miss Kittys Attitude         
N/T    432.119                Ashley Nelson on Ace of Gold                   
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Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   350.00, Rider count = 20          

     1D Time = 17.088, Placings =  6, Pool = $  105.00                       
     2D Time = 17.588, Placings =  4, Pool = $   94.50                       
     3D Time = 18.088, Placings =  5, Pool = $   80.50                       
     4D Time = 19.088, Placings =  2, Pool = $   70.00                       
                     Not Placed = 3                                          

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.088 $ 63.00         Casey Mathis on Bueno Badger TR                
   2nd 17.216 $ 42.00         Kassi McClure on Sweet Widow Cash              
   3rd 17.353                 Casey Ott on CP Ruff N Catty                   
   4th 17.366                 Berlyn Franks on Lizzy                         
   5th 17.471                 Casey Mathis on Button Down Cash               
   6th 17.570                 Kole Black on Hashknife Candy                  

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.599 $ 56.70         Lindsey West on LH Fabulous Wynn               
   2nd 17.611 $ 37.80         Casey Ott on Egg On Your Face                  
   3rd 17.625                 Mackenzie Moore on Hallie                      
   4th 17.920                 Jette Black on Jackie Moon                     

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.103 $ 48.30         Ashley Fitzpatrick on Jag                      
   2nd 18.409 $ 32.20         Jette Black on Cowdancer Goldseeker            
   3rd 18.539                 Emily Dodds on Brandy Boonsmart                
   4th 18.578                 Tyler Ziegenmeyer on Rusty                     
   5th 18.806                 Sabra Steen on Ro Lena Mango                   



                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 19.404 $ 42.00         Kaiya Heaverne on Down Right Illusive          
   2nd 20.014 $ 28.00         Cali Smith on Rengo                            
N/T    999.999                Casey Ott on Brazils Misty Badger              
N/T    999.999                Regan Blair on Leetas Lucky Charm              
N/T    999.999                Casey Ott on Moons Dew Drop                    
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Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   507.50, Rider count = 29          

     1D Time = 16.822, Placings =  2, Pool = $  152.25                       
     2D Time = 17.322, Placings =  4, Pool = $  137.03                       
     3D Time = 17.822, Placings = 18, Pool = $  116.73                       
     4D Time = 18.822, Placings =  2, Pool = $  101.50                       
                     Not Placed = 3                                          

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.822 $ 91.35         Katie Pascoe on JR Famous Player               
   2nd 16.840 $ 60.90         Tiany Schuster on Version 6                    

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.426 $ 82.22         Regan Henderson on Remi                        
   2nd 17.455 $ 54.81         Carley Ingram on Colonel Delta Doc             
   3rd 17.581                 Michelle Hoekenga on Litas On Fire             
   4th 17.607                 Whitney Davison on ConfederatesLastLady        

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.843 $ 70.03         Karysa Septien on First Down Kismet            
   2nd 17.857 $ 46.69         Michelle Skender on Chex The Frosty Smoke      
   3rd 17.911                 Brynn Cassidy on This Rey Rocks                
   4th 17.959                 Misty Taylor on I'm A Sure Copy                
   5th 17.961                 Melissa Rankin on Fancy                        
   6th 17.970                 Stephanie Evetts on Freshmens Brucey           
   7th 18.042                 Michelle Skender on Gidget                     
   8th 18.086                 Regan Henderson on Royal French Doc            
   9th 18.094                 Seanna Reynolds on Cats Trimmer N Cash         
  10th 18.195                 Michelle Skender on Exclusive Two Eyed Gunner  
  11th 18.221                 Sunny Rae Haskins on Saltys Tigger             
  12th 18.281                 Michelle Skender on Rafters Nu Star            
  13th 18.395                 Lydia Leanos on Middleburg Hunt                
  14th 18.475                 Sunny Rae Haskins on Truly Perks Reb           
  15th 18.513                 Spring Krogue on Doubles Last Smokum           
  16th 18.648                 Taira Steen on Sunnys Flying Spook             
  17th 18.764                 Kasi Finley on HR Mucho Diamonds               
  18th 18.781                 Haley Hastie on Bonita Romance                 

                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 20.071 $ 60.90         Tera McQuirk on WhiskeyMakesMeShine            
   2nd 27.846 $ 40.60         Suzanne Brooks on De Famous One                
N/T    999.999                Tiany Schuster on Prissy French Girl           
N/T    999.999                Karysa Septien on Kismets Lectic Fox           
N/T    999.999                Misty Taylor on 45                             
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Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   367.50, Rider count = 21          

     1D Time = 16.791, Placings =  4, Pool = $  110.25                       
     2D Time = 17.291, Placings =  2, Pool = $   99.23                       
     3D Time = 17.791, Placings =  8, Pool = $   84.53                       
     4D Time = 18.791, Placings =  4, Pool = $   73.50                       
                     Not Placed = 3                                          



                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.791 $ 66.15         Jana Bean on It's Complicated                  
   2nd 16.923 $ 44.10         Lynette Clyde on Frenchmans Bella              
   3rd 17.056                 Teresa Peck on Moon Lit Chic                   
   4th 17.222                 Serena McCann Morris on Chick A Dilly Dun It   

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.425 $ 59.54         Kelly Kutchera on Rare Frosted Frenchman       
   2nd 17.737 $ 39.69         Eryn Greenfield on CJS Tank                    

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.816 $ 50.72         Jackie Fitzgerald on Skoal Bandit Frost        
   2nd 17.836 $ 33.81         Nikki Albisu on Seven Visions                  
   3rd 18.117                 Nikki Albisu on LoRider                        
   4th 18.182                 Janis Rudy on General Bets Moolah              
   5th 18.205                 Kyle Ruf on Doctor Dash Away                   
   6th 18.517                 Karen Regan on Smart Lil Fandango              
   7th 18.622                 Kelly Kutchera on BR Phantoms Rose             
   8th 18.765                 Tina Padovano on Pimas Docs Moon               

                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 19.049 $ 44.10         Lesa Ettinger on Dynaminte N Diamonds          
   2nd 19.417 $ 29.40         Serena McCann Morris on DW I Eat Cash          
   3rd 19.643                 Karen Dixon on Jazzy                           
   4th 19.649                 Brenda Sellers on Cisco                        
N/T    999.999                Debbie Tayler on Shesa Flashy Dash             
N/T    999.999                Patty Ott on Trun Up The Fire                  
N/T    999.999                Cindy Thomas on Cutters Lil Image              


